Ara Wall Light Series
Commercial wall lights best suitable
for corridors, stairwells, reception
areas, meeting rooms, parking lots and
landscapes
The Ara, Astro and Subra LED wall light
ranges, offers the end user or architect the fle-
xibility of choice to achieve the design vision

coated spray painting surface treatment and are corrosion resistant.
01 02
Ara 07 Wall Light
The Ara 07 hollow cone-shaped opal PC diffuser design provides exceptional heat dissipation. The up / down lighting effect has become a
favorite amongst many end users and architects.
Up and down luminous design
Indoor or outdoor application
Aluminium housing
94-V0 fire rated PC
CCT: 3000K 4000K 5000K 5700K
Life hours >50,000hrs L70
IP65
IK10
03 04
CODE POWER (W) LUMEN (LM) DIMENSIONS (MM) BEAM ANGLE
WL170N/08**007 8 600 170*140*59 140°
01 02
Ara 16 Wall Light Up/Down
The Ara16 is a creative up / down wall light with a traditional classical design to meet the public aesthetic requirements.The up and down structure
creates a soft, beautiful ighting effect.
ADC12 housing for thermal management
94-V0 fire rated PC diffuser
CCT: 3000K 4000K 5000K 5700K
IP54
IK08
Material: Aluminium
Life hours >50,000hrs L70
03 04
CODE POWER (W) LUMEN (LM) DIMENSIONS (MM) BEAM ANGLE
WL150N/10**016 10 900 150 *100* 92 90°
WL300N/18**016 18 1,700 300*100*92 90°
01 02
Ara 20 Wall Light Adjustable
The Ara 20 is a rectangular black up / down wall light with ADC12 aluminium housing which provides excellent thermal management. The beam
angle can be adjusted by the flexible plate creating a unique up and down functional design.
ADC12 housing for thermal management
IP65 IK06 high protection level
Beam angle: Adjustable 15°  ~ 120°
CCT: 3000K 4000K 5000K 5700K
Finished colour: Black
Life hours >50,000hrs L70
03 04
CODE POWER (W) LUMEN (LM) DIMENSIONS (MM) BEAM ANGLE
WL120N/10**020 10 750 ~ 900 (*2) 120 *98*100  Adjustable 15°~120°
WL240N/18**020 18 1,150 ~ 1,350 (*2) 242 *98*100  Adjustable 15°~120°
01 02
Ara 28 Wall Light Up/Down
The Ara 28 wall light is a traditional classical design to meet the public aesthetic requirements. The up and down structure creates a soft,
beautiful ighting effect.
ADC12 housing for thermal management
94-V0 fire rated PC diffuser
CCT: 3000K 4000K 5000K 5700K
IP65
IK08
Material: Aluminium
Life hours >50,000hrs L70
03 04
CODE POWER (W) LUMEN (LM) DIMENSIONS (MM) BEAM ANGLE
WL170N/10**028 10 750 170*60*105 15°/24°/60°
WL200N/20**028 20 2,000 200*76*121 15°/36°/60°
WL230N/27**028 27 2,950 230*76*145 15°/24°/60°
01 02
Ara 46 Wall Light
The Ara 46 wall light  won the 2020 IF Award. The Ara 46 has a special optical structure to deliver a layering of indirect and soft light. It can
be installed individually as a wall light to create a warm welcoming atmosphere or in groups, to create various shapes.
ADC12 housing for thermal management
94-V0 fire rated PC diffuser
CCT: 3000K 4000K 5000K 5700K
IP65
IK08
Material: Aluminium
Life hours >50,000hrs L70
03 04
CODE POWER (W) LUMEN (LM) DIMENSIONS (MM) BEAM ANGLE
WL204N/10**046 10 490 204*81*78 50°
01 02
Ara 52 Wall Light
This wall light has two lampshade options (PC shade and metal grille shade) with flexible assembly. The lamp shade can be installed
up & down / front & back providing flexibility in architectural design.
Two lampshade options: PC shade and metal grille shade
Flexible lampshade assembly
Interchangeable CCT (2700K+4000K+6500K) with slide switch
Fixture colour: Black
Grill shade colour: Brass 7555 U
Internal flicker free driver
Life hours >50,000hrs L70
03 04
CODE POWER (W) LUMEN (LM) DIMENSIONS (MM) BEAM ANGLE
WL229N/10**052 10 550 229 *113 *120 30°
01 02
Ara 57 Wall Light
The Ara 57 wall light uses high lumen 2835 SMD light source with a high Colour Rendering Index. ADC12 aluminium housing provides
excellent thermal management. It has a multi-louver reflector design with clear tempered glass as well as a frosted
tempered glass option.
Adjustable head 240° (30° clockwise, 210° counterclockwise)
High lumen efficiency, 100-110lm/W
IP65 IK06 high protection level
Beam angle 90°
Finished colour: Black
Life hours >50,000hrs L70
Type A: frosted tempered glass
Type B: clear tempered glass
CODE POWER (W) LUMEN (LM) DIMENSIONS (MM) BEAM ANGLE
WL200N/10**057A 10 1,200 203*108*80  90°
WL200N/10**057B 10 1,200 203*108*80  90°
WL200N/18**057A 18 1,200 203*108*80  90°
WL200N/18**057B 18 1,200 203*108*80  90°
03 04
01 02
Ara 59 Step Light (Surface)

WL160D/05**69B 5 350 ~  420 161*150*81  36°
03 04
01 02
Ara 68 Wall Light
The Ara Wall Light 68 is a bedside lamp with phone shelf. There are two lighting sources, CREE COB light source for the front part and a SMD2835
light source for back part. It has touch switch and rocker switch versions. Both versions have two switches for front and back lighting.
Wall mounted LED bedroom reading light with spotlight and backlight bring high quality environment light
Soft indirect back light can be regarded as night light when the spotlight is turned off
Anti- glare spotlight
Basic switch on/off version and functional touch dimming & USB
chargers version are optional
A mini metal shelf added on the front to support an charging phone
Flicker free driver
Aluminium metal front plate & spotlight head with PC back frame
CODE POWER (W) LUMEN (LM) DIMENSIONS (MM) BEAM ANGLE
WL200N/05**068 4.5 375 200*202*95 30°
WL200N/05**068T
4.5 focus light +4.5
Ambient
375 200*202*95 30°
03 04
01 02
Ara 73 Wall Light (GU10 Version optional)
The Ara 73 wall light has semi-circle and square shape options. It adopts a COB light source, PC reflector and high transmittance tempered glass
creates a uniform light output. Optional GU10 modules for convenient replacement and maintenance.
Two shapes options: Ara 73A is semi-circle, Ara 73B is square
IP65 Waterproof
Adjustable PIR sensor
Internal flicker free driver
Four decorative accessories: Wall washer angle 45° / 60° / 90° and three separated light beam 45°+20°+20°
Type A: Round
Type B : Square
Life hours >50,000hrs L70
CODE POWER (W) LUMEN (LM) DIMENSIONS (MM) BEAM ANGLE
WL165N/05**073A/B 5 450 165*95*67 Various
WL165N/10**073A/B 2*5 900 165*95*67 Various
WL165N/08**073A/B 8 750 165*95*67 Various
WL165N/16**073A/B 2*8 1,600 165*95*67 Various
01 02
Ara 75 Wall Light
The Ara 75 is an ultra-thin design wall light. It uses a SMD light source, illuminating from both ends with a PC lens creating a wall-washing
optical effect. The up & down lighting design creates a beautiful architectural finish to any building.
Ultra-thin with only 30mm thickness
Up & down lighting design
Wall-washer design with polarized lens 8°
IP65 waterproof
Interchangeable CCT(3000K+4000K+5700K)with slide switch
Internal flicker free driver
Life hours >50,000hrs L70
Type A: PC lens
Type B: PC diffuser
CODE POWER (W) LUMEN (LM) DIMENSIONS (MM) BEAM ANGLE
WL135N/06**075A 6 530 ~ 670 135*90*30  29°*77°*8°
WL135N/06**075B 6 420 ~ 500 135*104*30  120°
WL175N/10**075A 10 940 ~ 1,050 175*90*30 29°*77°*8°
WL175N/10**075B 10 730 ~ 820 175*104*30 120°
03 04
01 02
Ara 76 Wall Light
The Ara 76 is a compact wall light with waterproof design. It uses a SMD light source in both ends with a PC diffuser, which offers a uniform
 light output. The Ara 76 is manufactured with ADC12 aluminium for thermal management.
Single head/double head options
One hole input, two holes loop in/out available
Interchangeable CCT(3000K+4000K+5700K) with slide switch
IP65 waterproof and IK08 protection level
Internal flicker free driver
Life hours >50,000hrs L70
CODE POWER (W) LUMEN (LM) DIMENSIONS (MM) BEAM ANGLE
WL177N/07**076 7 610  ~ 750 177*130*54 80°
WL240N/14**076 14 1250 ~ 1420 240*130*54 80°
03 04
01 02
Ara 80 Wall Light
The Ara 80  wall light is a frameless wall lamp with a large light-emitting surface. The frameless lampshade design creates a more stereoscopic
lighting environment. Manufactured with SMD light source, PC diffuser and ADC 12 aluminium lamp housing.
Framless design with larger lighting surface
ADC 12 aluminium lamp body provides  great heat dissipation
IP65 IK08 high protection level
Interchangeable CCT(3000+4000+5700K) with slide switch
PIR sensor available
Non-dim and Triac dimming option
Life hours >50,000hrs L70
CODE POWER (W) LUMEN (LM) DIMENSIONS (MM) BEAM ANGLE
WL251N/12**080 12 1,200 ~ 1400 251*167*80  120°
WL251N/18**080 18 1450 ~ 1,900 251*167*80 120°
03 04
01 02
Ara 83 Wall Light
The Ara 83 wall light is made of PC 94-V0 anti-UV plastic and the diffuser is 94-V2 corrosion-resistant. The semi-cylindrical shielding light design
produces a sense of light layering, highlighting the beautiful appearance of the lamp.
Light Weight PC body
One hole input, two holes loop in/out available
Interchangeable CCT (3000K+4000K+5700K) with slide switch
The semi-cylindrical shielding light design produces a sense of lighting layering
IP65 waterproof and IK06 protection level
Internal flicker free driver
Life hours >50,000hrs L70
CODE POWER (W) LUMEN (LM) DIMENSIONS (MM) BEAM ANGLE
WL125N/05**083 5 330 ~ 375 Ø125*95 120°
WL160N/08**083 8 590 ~ 650 Ø160*95 120°
03 04
01 02
Ara 88 Wall Light
The Ara 88 wall lamp is designed as an up & down lighting fixture. The lamp body is made of die cast aluminium, which has good heat dissipation.

WL300N/15**088 15 850 ~1,100 300*100*60  60°*115°*40°
03 04
01 02
Ara 90 Wall Light
The Ara 90 LED wall light provides a stylish architectural luminaire for outdoor applications. It has two optic designs.
Ara 90A with milky PC cover for a uniform light output, Ara 90B combines reflector and transparent PC cover for down lighting.
Ara 90A and Ara 90B’s lighting module are interchangeable.
Cylindrical appearance can be harmoniously combined with a variety of applications
Two optic designs: Ara 90A with milky PC cover, Ara 90B with reflector and transparent PC cover
Lighting module is interchangeable
IP65 waterproof and IK08 impact resistance
Interchangeable CCT(3000K+4000K) with slide switch
Life hours >50,000hrs L70
03 04
CODE POWER (W) LUMEN (LM) DIMENSIONS (MM) BEAM ANGLE
WL230N/08**090A 8 600 ~ 700 100*142*230 320°
WL230N/08**090B 8 500 ~ 600 100*142*230 360°
01 02
Ara 91 Wall Light
The Ara 91 wall light is manufactured with a SMD light source and a tempered glass cover with high light transmission
which offers uniform light output. ADC12 aluminium housing with an arced surface offers a larger heat dissipation area which provides excellent
thermal management.
IP65 waterproof for outdoor application area
Interchangeable CCT(3000K+4000K+5700K)with slide switch
Internal flicker free driver
Can be installed facing up or down
Triac dimming for single CCT version
Life hours >50,000hrs L70
CODE POWER (W) LUMEN (LM) DIMENSIONS (MM) BEAM ANGLE
WL202N/08**091 8 745 ~ 800 202*121*95 45°
03 04
Type A
Type B
01 02
Ara 102 Wall Light
The Ara 102 wall light has an up & down lighting design with a smooth compact rounded decorative shape. The ADC12 aluminum housing
provides excellent thermal management. The Ara 102 wall light can be supplied with CCT changeable option and is available with a white or
black fixture body. The Ara 102 is suitable for indoor use.
IP20 for indoor application area
Up & down lighting has 120° wide beam angle
Interchangeable CCT(3000K+4000K+5700K)with slide switch
Internal flicker free driver
Dimming ways: Non-dim, Triac dim
Life hours >50,000hrs L70
CODE POWER (W) LUMEN (LM) DIMENSIONS (MM) BEAM ANGLE
WL242N/08**102 8 700 ~750 242*67*77 Up & Down120°
03 04
01 02
Ara 146 Wall Light
The Ara146 wall light  is an ultra-thin design with multiple length options. It has a high lumen SMD light, wall-washing design for optical effect.
Quick installation: Male plug+female plug, fast connector
Up & down lighting, wall-washer design creates a better lighting atmosphere
High lumen efficiency, 100lm/W
Interchangeable CCT(3000K+4000K) with slide switch
Multiple lengths: 180mm/240mm/360mm/600mm
Non-dim and Triac dim available
Internal flicker free driver
Life hours >50,000hrs L70
03 04
CODE POWER (W) LUMEN (LM) DIMENSIONS (MM) BEAM ANGLE
WL180N/08**146 8 700 ~ 1,000 180*38*90 40°
WL240N/10**146 10 900 ~ 1,200 240*38*90 40°
WL360N/16**146 16 1,500 ~ 1,900 360*38*90 40°
WL600N/20**146 20 1,900 ~ 2,300 600*38*90 40°
01 02
Astro 01 Wall Pack

236,000hrs-L70
03 04
CODE POWER (W) LUMEN (LM) DIMENSIONS (MM) BEAM ANGLE
WP3N/040**001 40 5,000 296*150*223 asymmetrical
WP3N/070**001 70 8,750 296*150*223 asymmetrical
01 02
Astro 05 Wall Pack
The Astro 05 wall pack light is slim, low profile, light weight and designed for long life usage with no maintenance and great performance.This
light is designed for easy retrofitting of existing wall pack lights.
Silver / bronze options
Powder coated die cast aluminium
10W, 20W, 30W 40W, 70W, are  available
Efficiency up to 125lm/W
03 04
CODE POWER (W) LUMEN (LM) DIMENSIONS (MM)
WP2N/010**005 10 1,250 196*96*186
WP2N/020**005 20 2,500 196*96*186
WP2N/030**005 30 3,750 196*96*186
WP2N/040**005 40 5,000 282*125*205
WP2N/070**005 70 8,750 282*125*205
CCT: 4000K (3000k / 5000K optional)
IK08 protection
IP66 waterproof level
Body colour: Bronze or silver / grey

120,000hrs-L80
130,000hrs-L70
01 02
Astro 06 Wall Pack
The Astro 06 wall pack has a slim and elegant design which ensures discreet integration without compromising on performance. Suited to various
applications such as building exteriors, outdoor corridors, garages, pathways and other outdoor environments, The Astro 06 wall pack not only
provides energy efficient lighting, but it delivers a bright white light to ensure perfect visibility and comfort at all times.
Wall mounting, easy installation with removable
back plate
IP66, IK10,10KV
TYPE IV beam angle provides high level of visibility
15W, 25W, 35W, 45W, 55W are available
Efficiency up to 140lm/W
Photocell is optional
CODE POWER (W) LUMEN (LM) DIMENSIONS (MM)
WP2N/015**006 15 1,950 293*97*289
WP2N/025**006 25 3,250 293*97*289
WP2N/035**006 35 4,550 293*97*289
WP2N/045**006 45 5,850 293*97*289
WP2N/050**006 55 7,150 293*97*289
03 04
CCT: 4000K (3000k/5000K optional)
IK10 protection